

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1063 OF 2006

M.MUNNA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.LAXMINARAYAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to withdraw the T.P.)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHANFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Satish Dayanandhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dismissed as withdrawn as prayed for.

Pooja

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master[Signed Order is placed on the file.]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No.2 in
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1063 OF 2006

M.MUNNA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.LAXMINARAYAN Respondent(s)

ORDER

Dismissed as withdrawn as prayed for.

.....J.

[Ashok Bhan]

New Delhi.
July 17, 2007